
24 30 22 24 32 3524 17 22 16 16 38

56 6741 39 32 54 54 52

(20) 123(17) 80 (18) 86 (19) 106

16 16 30 25 24 1735 19 38 21 18 36

49 4154 57 39 54 32 46

(16) 90(13) 111 (14) 93 (15) 78

18 34 31 35 20 1518 30 37 28 25 26

55 3548 67 53 51 52 65

(12) 90(9) 115 (10) 104 (11) 117

30 29 35 20 38 3728 35 36 36 18 35

58 7563 71 54 53 59 64

(8) 133(5) 134 (6) 107 (7) 123

28 20 32 37 16 3117 26 31 23 30 16

53 4743 57 53 46 48 52

(4) 100(1) 100 (2) 99 (3) 100

計算ピラミッド7
年　　組　名前（　　　　　　　　　　　　　　）

○　となりどうしの　数を　たすと、上のますが　答えになります。
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24 30 22 24 32 3524 17 22 16 16 38

54 52 56 6741 39 32 54

(19) 106 (20) 123(17) 80 (18) 86

16 16 30 25 24 1735 19 38 21 18 36

32 46 49 4154 57 39 54

(15) 78 (16) 90(13) 111 (14) 93

18 34 31 35 20 1518 30 37 28 25 26

52 65 55 3548 67 53 51

(11) 117 (12) 90(9) 115 (10) 104

30 29 35 20 38 3728 35 36 36 18 35

59 64 58 7563 71 54 53

(7) 123 (8) 133(5) 134 (6) 107

28 20 32 37 16 3117 26 31 23 30 16

48 52 53 4743 57 53 46

(3) 100 (4) 100(1) 100 (2) 99

計算ピラミッド7
年　　組　名前（　　　　　　　　　　　　　　）

○　となりどうしの　数を　たすと、上のますが　答えになります。
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